MpoayKTbi

KYKypy3a

MOPKOBb

6aHaHbl

Xypma

BUHOrpag

MaHHaA Kalla

puc 6enbiii

MyKa MieHn4YHan
MaKapOHbl
6/1MHbI
BapeHMKK

neabmeHun

6aTOH Hape3HoW

x/1e6 NiueHUYHbIN

KOHdeTbI

caxap

TBOPOXHaA macca C
M3KOMOM

Konbaca Ba peHan
AOKTOPCKaA

nnBo

KoANa

3HepFETMHeCKMVI
HaMUTOK

benkn, HKupbl, Yrnesopapil,
rpamm rpamm  rpamm
OBOLWM U 3eN1eHb
3,5 2,8 15,6
1,3 0,1 6,9
DpyKTbI
1,5 0,2 21,8
0,5 0,3 15,2
Aroabl
0,6 0,2 16,6
Kpynbl 1 Kawu
3,0 3,2 15,3
6,7 0,7 78,9

MyKa n makapoHHble usgenusa

9,2 1,2 74,9
10,4 1,1 69,7
6,1 12,3 26
7,6 2,3 18,7
11,9 12,4 29
Xne6obynouHble usgenus
7,5 2,9 51
8,1 1,0 48,8
Konputepckue usgenus
4,3 19,8 67,4
Cbipbe 1 npunpasbl
- - 99,6
Cbipbl u TBOpPOT
6,8 21,6 30
Konb6acHble nsgenuns
13,7 22,8 -
Hanutku anKkoronbHbie
0,3 - 4,6
Hanutku 6e3ankoronbHble
- - 10,4
- - 11,3

Kanopumn,
Kkan

101
32

95
66

65

98
344

342
337
233
155

275

264
242

453

398

343

260

42

42
45



